
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL METAL STAPLE 
GUN

STAPLES CODE
PROLINE

L 
(mm)

55806 6
55808 8
55810 10
55812 12

- -

3/530
A/53

0,75mm

L

L13/15/19
H/37

55306
55308
55310
553120,52mm

0,52mm

PRODUCT FEATURES
Metal case. Equipped with a mechanism enabling 
three modes of operation.

HAND TOOLS FOR JOINING

CODE HEIGHT
 [MM]

55038 6 - 12 x 8/32

3in1
WORKING
MODES


