## **HAND TOOLS FOR JOINING**

## **MULTI-FUNCTIONAL METAL STAPLE GUN**



## **PRODUCT FEATURES**

Metal case. Equipped with a mechanism enabling three modes of operation.





CODE	HEIGHT [MM]		
55038	6 - 12	Х	8/32

STAPLES	CODE Proline		L (mm)
11,3mm	55806	55306	6
A/53	55808	55308	8
3/530 L	55810	55310	10
0,52mm	55812	55312	12
10,6mm			
13/15/19	-		-
0,75mm 0,52mm			



